BULLARD
OUTDOOR
BUILT for the STORM
CODE:
BO-SC-KPG-IL
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BO-SC-KPG-IL-XXX-XXx-XXx-XXx-XXx-XXX
ACCESSORIES:
HONEYCOMB LOUVER
(OPTIONAL)
-Mh021
OPTICS:
available only for
-B2XAR0154 model
-B34D-30 30°
available only for
-B2XAR0157 model
-B33-9
-B33-15
-B33-20
-B33-45
-B33-60
15°
20°
45°
60°
7 PHOTOMETRIC INFO:
CODE:
BO-SC-KPG-IL-B2XAR0154-
K30-DIM-
available only for
-B2XAR0157 model
-B73-30 30°
71:23
L E D 11 0 -
277V
1 P 6 7
D A L
6 1 S LA
INSTALLATION DIAGRAM
210.19
315:284 4 m m
# Minimum space for external driver is 48mm.
® IP67 120V/240V/24V & RGB 24V external high voltage driver.
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
© Bullard & Company 2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 02/04/2026